

City of Mountain View

Legislation Text

File #: 190524, Version: 1

Resolution to Join California Community Housing Agency

Adopt a Resolution Authorizing the City to Become an Additional Member of the California Community Housing Agency; Supporting the California Community Housing Agency's Issuance of Tax-Exempt Bonds for the Production, Preservation, and Protection of Middle-Income Rental Housing; and Authorizing the City Manager or His Designee to Enter Into Purchase Option Agreements with the California Community Housing Agency for Middle-Income Rental Housing Created Within City Limits, to be read in title only, further reading waived (Attachment 1 to the Council report).